2015 Green Mt. Avalanche Youth Spring League
March 16th - April 17th, 2015
Cairns Arena, South Burlington

Day Date Division Home Team Away Team Rink Time
Monday March 16th Squirt Kings Wild Cairns 2 5:00PM
Squirt Flyers Devils Cairns 2 6:10PM
Peewee Sharks Rangers Cairns 2 7:20PM
Tuesday March 17th Mite Bruins Lightning Cairns 1 6:10PM
Peewee Redwings Capitols Cairns 1 7:15PM
Bantam Whalers Oilers Cairns 1 8:25PM
Thursday March 19th Mite Lightning Bruins Cairns 1 5:15PM
Squirt Kings Flyers Cairns 1 6:20PM
Squirt wild Devils Cairns 2 6:30PM
Peewee Sharks Redwings Cairns 1 7:25PM
Monday March 23rd Mite Bruins Lightning Cairns 2 5:20PM
Squirt Kings Devils Cairns 1 6:05PM
Peewee Rangers Capitols Cairns 2 6:25PM
Bantam Whalers Oilers Cairns 1 7:10PM
Tuesday March 24th Squirt wild Flyers Cairns 1 5:10PM
Peewee Rangers Redwings Cairns 2 5:20PM
Bantam Oilers Whalers Cairns 1 6:15PM
Peewee Capitols Sharks Cairns 2 6:25PM
Wednesday = March 25th Squirt Devils Flyers Cairns 1 5:10PM
Peewee Rangers Sharks Cairns 1 6:20PM
Thursday March 26th Mite Lightning Bruins Cairns 1 5:05PM
Squirt wild Kings Cairns 1 6:10PM
Peewee Capitols Redwings Cairns 2 6:15PM
Bantam Whalers Oilers Cairns 1 7:20PM
Monday March 30th Peewee Capitols Rangers Cairns 1 7:05PM
Peewee Sharks Redwings Cairns 2 7:10PM
Tuesday March 31st Mite Bruins Lightning Cairns 1 5:15PM
Squirt Flyers Wwild Cairns 1 6:20PM
Peewee Redwings Rangers Cairns 1 7:25PM

Wednesday April 1st Squirt Devils wild Cairns 1 5:05PM



Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

April 2nd

April 6th

April 7th

April 8th

April 9th

April 13th

April 14th

April 15th

April 16th

Squirt
Peewee
Mite
Squirt
Bantam
Mite
Peewee
Bantam
Squirt
Peewee
Squirt
Peewee
Bantam
Mite
Squirt
Squirt
Peewee
Bantam
Mite
Squirt
Squirt
Peewee
Peewee
Squirt
Bantam
Squirt
Peewee
Mite
Peewee

Bantam

Kings
Sharks
Lightning
Kings
Whalers
Bruins
Rangers
Oilers
Flyers
Redwings
Devils
Capitols
Oilers
Lightning
Flyers
Wild
Sharks
Whalers
Bruins
Wild
Kings
Sharks
Redwings
1st Place
Oilers
3rd Place
3rd Place
Lightning
1st Place

Whalers

Flyers
Capitols
Bruins
Devils
Oilers
Lightning
Capitols
Whalers
Kings
Sharks
Wild
Redwings
Whalers
Bruins
Devils
Kings
Rangers
Oilers
Lightning
Flyers
Devils
Capitols
Rangers
2nd Place
Whalers
4th Place
4th Place
Bruins
2nd Place

Qilers

Cairns 1

Cairns 1

Cairns 1

Cairns 1

Cairns 1

Cairns 1

Cairns 1

Cairns 1

Cairns 1

Cairns 1

Cairns 2

Cairns 2

Cairns 2

Cairns 2

Cairns 1

Cairns 2

Cairns 1

Cairns 2

Cairns 1

Cairns 2

Cairns 1

Cairns 2

Cairns 1

Cairns 1

Cairns 1

Cairns 2

Cairns 2

Cairns 1

Cairns 1

Cairns 1

6:10PM
7:15PM
5:05PM
6:10PM
7:20PM
5:45PM
6:50PM
7:55PM
5:45PM
6:50PM
5:45PM
6:50PM
7:55PM
5:35PM
5:45PM
6:40PM
6:50PM
7:45pm
5:15PM
5:40PM
6:25PM
6:50PM
7:35PM
5:15PM
6:25PM
5:30PM
6:40PM
5:15PM
6:20PM

7:30PM






