## 2015 Green Mt. Avalanche Youth Spring League March 16th - April 17th, 2015

March 16th - April 17th, 2015
Cairns Arena, South Burlington

Day	Date	Division	Home Team	Away Team	Rink	Time
Monday	March 16th	Squirt	Kings	Wild	Cairns 2	5:00PM
		Squirt	Flyers	Devils	Cairns 2	6:10PM
		Peewee	Sharks	Rangers	Cairns 2	7:20PM
Tuesday	March 17th	Mite	Bruins	Lightning	Cairns 1	6:10PM
		Peewee	Redwings	Capitols	Cairns 1	7:15PM
		Bantam	Whalers	Oilers	Cairns 1	8:25PM
Thursday	March 19th	Mite	Lightning	Bruins	Cairns 1	5:15PM
		Squirt	Kings	Flyers	Cairns 1	6:20PM
		Squirt	Wild	Devils	Cairns 2	6:30PM
		Peewee	Sharks	Redwings	Cairns 1	7:25PM
Monday	March 23rd	Mite	Bruins	Lightning	Cairns 2	5:20PM
		Squirt	Kings	Devils	Cairns 1	6:05PM
		Peewee	Rangers	Capitols	Cairns 2	6:25PM
		Bantam	Whalers	Oilers	Cairns 1	7:10PM
Tuesday	March 24th	Squirt	Wild	Flyers	Cairns 1	5:10PM
		Peewee	Rangers	Redwings	Cairns 2	5:20PM
		Bantam	Oilers	Whalers	Cairns 1	6:15PM
		Peewee	Capitols	Sharks	Cairns 2	6:25PM
Wednesday	March 25th	Squirt	Devils	Flyers	Cairns 1	5:10PM
		Peewee	Rangers	Sharks	Cairns 1	6:20PM
Thursday	March 26th	Mite	Lightning	Bruins	Cairns 1	5:05PM
		Squirt	Wild	Kings	Cairns 1	6:10PM
		Peewee	Capitols	Redwings	Cairns 2	6:15PM
		Bantam	Whalers	Oilers	Cairns 1	7:20PM
Monday	March 30th	Peewee	Capitols	Rangers	Cairns 1	7:05PM
		Peewee	Sharks	Redwings	Cairns 2	7:10PM
Tuesday	March 31st	Mite	Bruins	Lightning	Cairns 1	5:15PM
		Squirt	Flyers	Wild	Cairns 1	6:20PM
		Peewee	Redwings	Rangers	Cairns 1	7:25PM
Wednesday	April 1st	Squirt	Devils	Wild	Cairns 1	5:05PM

		Squirt	Kings	Flyers	Cairns 1	6:10PM
		Peewee	Sharks	Capitols	Cairns 1	7:15PM
Thursday	April 2nd	Mite	Lightning	Bruins	Cairns 1	5:05PM
		Squirt	Kings	Devils	Cairns 1	6:10PM
		Bantam	Whalers	Oilers	Cairns 1	7:20PM
Monday	April 6th	Mite	Bruins	Lightning	Cairns 1	5:45PM
		Peewee	Rangers	Capitols	Cairns 1	6:50PM
		Bantam	Oilers	Whalers	Cairns 1	7:55PM
Tuesday	April 7th	Squirt	Flyers	Kings	Cairns 1	5:45PM
		Peewee	Redwings	Sharks	Cairns 1	6:50PM
Wednesday	April 8th	Squirt	Devils	Wild	Cairns 2	5:45PM
		Peewee	Capitols	Redwings	Cairns 2	6:50PM
		Bantam	Oilers	Whalers	Cairns 2	7:55PM
Thursday	April 9th	Mite	Lightning	Bruins	Cairns 2	5:35PM
		Squirt	Flyers	Devils	Cairns 1	5:45PM
		Squirt	Wild	Kings	Cairns 2	6:40PM
		Peewee	Sharks	Rangers	Cairns 1	6:50PM
		Bantam	Whalers	Oilers	Cairns 2	7:45pm
Monday	April 13th	Mite	Bruins	Lightning	Cairns 1	5:15PM
		Squirt	Wild	Flyers	Cairns 2	5:40PM
		Squirt	Kings	Devils	Cairns 1	6:25PM
		Peewee	Sharks	Capitols	Cairns 2	6:50PM
		Peewee	Redwings	Rangers	Cairns 1	7:35PM
Tuesday	April 14th	Squirt	1st Place	2nd Place	Cairns 1	5:15PM
		Bantam	Oilers	Whalers	Cairns 1	6:25PM
Wednesday	April 15th	Squirt	3rd Place	4th Place	Cairns 2	5:30PM
		Peewee	3rd Place	4th Place	Cairns 2	6:40PM
Thursday	April 16th	Mite	Lightning	Bruins	Cairns 1	5:15PM
		Peewee	1st Place	2nd Place	Cairns 1	6:20PM
		Bantam	Whalers	Oilers	Cairns 1	7:30PM